MCR PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC 155 N. Pfingsten Road, Suite 155 Deerfield, Illinois 60015 847-562.0066

RECEIVED

2015 JUN 23 AH 10: 32

PA.P.U.C. SECRETARY'S BUREAU

June 18, 2015

Rosemary Chiavetta Secretary Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission P.O. Box 3265 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

Re: MCR Performance Solutions Docket #M-2008-2074154

Dear Ms. Chiavetta

Attached please MCR Performance Solutions business entity document stating our status is "Active". We are renewing our CSP Registration which expires on July 2, 2015. We have submitted the CSP application, \$25.00 fee and proof of current insurance last week. We are attaching a copy of what we originally sent.

Sincerely,

Cynthia a. Manh

Cindy Menhorn Vice President MCR Performance Solutions, LLC

.



Corporations

Online Services | Corporations | Forms | Contact Corporations | Business Services

Search By Business Name By Business Entity ID Verify Verify Certification Online Orders Register for Online Orders Order Subsistence Certificate Order Subsistence Certificate Order Business List My Images Search for Images

Date: 6/16/2015 Business Entity Filing History (Select the link above to view the Business Entity's Filing History)

Business Name History

Name	Name Type
MCR Performance Solutions.LLC	Current Name
Limited Liability Company - Foreign - Information	
Entity Number:	3885058
Status:	Active
Entity Creation Date:	5/21/2009
State of Business.:	IL
Registered Office Address:	400 North St. Harrisburg PA 17120 Dauphin
Mailing Address:	No Address

RECEIVE 2015 JUN 23 AH 10: 32 SECRETARY'S EUREAU

Copyright © 2002 Pennsylvania Department of State. All Rights Reserved. Privacy Policy | Security Policy



えて



RECEIVED 2015 JUN 23 AM 10:41

ŝ

PA P.U.C. SECRETARY'S BUREAU

First Class Mail

MCR

MCR PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC 155 N. Pfingsten Road, Suite 155 Deerfield, Illinois 60015

Rosemary Chiavetta

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

P.O. Box 3265 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265